
ADPC Sub-Committee Co-Chairs 
 

Prevention Screening and Early Intervention 
Abigail Lieberman 860-793-4622 amlieberman@wheelerclinic.org  
Deborah Lake 860-757-3585 deborah.lake@preventionworksct.org  
DMHAS Representative: 
Sarju Shah 

 
860-418-6954 

 
Sarju.Shah@ct.gov  

DCF Representative: 
Keri Lloyd 

 
959-237-1250 

 
Keri.lloyd@ct.gov 

 
 

Treatment  
Dr. Craig Allen 203-630-5256 JonathanCraig.Allen@hhchealth.org 
Maria Coutant-Skinner 860-496-2100 Maria.Skinner@mccallcenterct.org  
DMHAS Representative: 
Luiza Barnat 

 
860-418-6828 

 
Luiza.Barnat@ct.gov  

DCF Representative: 
Kris Robles 

 
203-228-6148 

 
Kris.robles@ct.gov  

 
 

Recovery  
Rebecca Allen 860-920-7733 Rebecca@ccar.us  
   
DMHAS Representative: 
Justin Mehl 

 
860-418-6637 

 
Justin.Mehl@ct.gov  

DCF Representative: 
Kris Robles 

 
203-228-6148 

 
Kris.robles@ct.gov  

 
 

Criminal Justice 
Brian DeLude 860-368-3836 Brian.delude@jud.ct.gov  
Katie Farrell 860-509-6408 katie.farrell@jud.ct.gov 
Morgan Suess 860-256-7941 Morgan.Suess@ct.gov  
DMHAS Representative: 
Danielle Ebrahimi 

 
860-262-5728 

 
Danielle.ebrahimi@ct.gov  

DCF Representative: 
Amy Rodriguez  

 
959-262-0308 

 
Amy.Rodriguez@ct.gov  
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